
A2

Titulo:Rev:

ABT71L_62.dft

Escala:

Hoja 1 de 2

21/11/13N. Documento

Medidas

Material

Fecha:

Comprobado:Dibujado:

SRodriguez

ABT 7 UL
Motivo cambio  

 Espesor:

 

 

Nº Code DESCRIPTION Qty

1 10AB5123 CONTROL PANEL, ABT5/7 1

2 10AB566 COVER FOR SUCTION LINE, ABT 1

3 10AB580 CORE-PROBE BRACKET 1

4 10AB7101 RIGHT DOOR, ABT7 1

5 10AB7140 WALL RAIL ABT7 4

6 10AB751 COVER PLATE FOR EVAPORATOR, ABT7 1

7 10AB791 MOUNTING PLATE FOR CONDENSING UNIT, ABT7 1

8 10ABU509 TOP COVER, ABT5 1

9 301D32 COMPRESSOR, R404A, 1-1/4HP, 115V / 60Hz 1

10 302UL25 CONDENSER, 11x4 DOUBLE L=22-1/2" 1

11 303A41 EVAPORATOR, ABT7 1

12 304UL03 FAN MOTOR. S3G 315 BA76-02 1

13 304X10 FAN MOUNTING BRACKET, 3-1/4" 2

14 304X41 FAN BLADE, D=10" 2

Nº Code DESCRIPTION Qty

15 304X47 FAN MOTOR, M4Q045-DA11-04, 18W, 115V/60Hz 2

16 305X03 FILTER DRIER, CERAMIC CORE 1

17 305X11 THERMOSTATIC EXPANSION VALVE, TS2, R404A 1

18 307X11 LIQUID RECEIVER C-50, 1.8L 1

19 308UL01 SOLENOID VALVE, BODY, EVR 3, 1/4" 1

20 308UL03 SOLENOID VALVE, COIL, 115V / 60Hz 1

21 308X55 CORE-PROBE, NTCINF0340 1

22 308X84 EVCO DIGITAL CONTROLLER, ABT 1

23 308X87 USB CONNECTOR 1

24 308X88 USB CONNECTOR COVER 1

25 405X15 MAGNET FOR DOOR SWITCH 1

26 407X03 WIRE PROTEC. 3/8" 1

27 501X37 DEFROST WATER TRAY,  PP 1/1x2-1/2" DEEP 1

28 504X44 BACK GRID 1

Nº Code DESCRIPTION Qty

29 506X03 DOOR HINGE, SELF-CLOSE DEVICE 2

30 506X130 WALL RAIL BRACKET, M6 8

31 506X54 HINGE SUPPORT, LEFT 1

32 506X55 HINGE SUPPORT, RIGHT 1

33 602A98 DOOR GASKET, ABT7 1

34 603X16 DRAIN TUBE, 3/4" 1

35 603X74 NUT, 3/4" 1

36 701X28 SCREW, 4.8x16 DIN 7982 NI 4

37 701X61 SCREW, M5x16 DIN965 SS A-2 6

38 701X63 SCREW, M6x10 ULS (DIAM 13.6) A-2 2

39 CCABT5 ELECTRICAL BOX 115V 1

40 GUIA10AB595 SUPPORT RAIL, ABT5 14

41 PATAN506X42 LEG, STAINLESS STEEL, H=5-7/8 - 7-7/8 4

16

17
18

15

14 13

7

10

2

28

11

6

26
35

34

8

25 4
29

38

32

37

36

33
21

3

31

39

27

9

19

20

5 30

12

40

1
22

24
23

41



5
6

12

2

Nº Code DESCRIPTION Qty

1 10AB560 ELECTRICAL BOX, ABT5 / 7 1

2 308X54A ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER KIT BCIFXMW100 1

3 401UL04 TRANSFORMER, 120V/24V LPV-35 1

4 401X59 TRANSFORMER, 120V/12V LPV-60 1

5 402X52 TERMINAL BLOCK, 2-PIN, WAGO 2,5mm2 6

6 402X53 TERMINAL BLOCK, 4-PIN, WAGO 2,5mm2 2

7 402X54 GROUND TERMINAL BLOCK, 2-PIN, WAGO 4mm2 2

8 405UL04 CONTACTOR 2P NO 25A, 120V mod. 16135 1

9 405X16 FUSE BLOCK HOLDER 3

10 405X31 FUSE BLOCK, 10x38 2A 1

11 405X33 FUSE BLOCK, 10X38 25A 2

12 407X23 COMPRESSION GLAND WITH  NUT, M20 7

1

A2

Titulo:Rev:

ABT71L_62.dft

Escala:

Hoja 2 de 2

21/11/13N. Documento

Medidas

Material

Fecha:

Comprobado:Dibujado:

SRodriguez

ABT 7 UL
Motivo cambio  

 Espesor:

 

 

9

3

4

8

7

11 10


